to
ra
nj
St
ud
io
.c
om

Protection
Rating
ES-J3 3W 220 V ø: 4 cm
H: 10.4 cm 1 Black
Cream Aluminum Aluminum IP67
Model Power Voltages Dimension LED Colors Number
Of LEDs
Body
Color
Body
Material
Gland
Material
Protection
Rating
ES-J10 10W 220 V ø: 8.5 cm
H: 16 cm 1 Black
Cream Aluminum Steel IP67
Model Power Voltages Dimension LED Colors Number
Of LEDs

f L
ig
ht
s
Model Power Voltages Dimension LED Colors Number
Of LEDs
Body
Color
Body
Material
Protection
Rating
ES-D6 6W 220 V A:9.5
H:4.5 8 Black
Cream Aluminum IP67
ES-D12 12W 220 V A:9.5
H:4.5 16 Black
Cream Aluminum IP67
2 Way
Wall Light

ht
s
6 Watt
Wallwasher
ES-WS6   6W
Model Power Voltages Dimension LED Colors Number
Of LEDs
Body
Material
Gland
Material
Protection
Rating
Vent
Material
ES-WS18 18W 220 V
L: 24 cm
W:5 cm
H:6.5 cm
21 Aluminum Steel IP67 Plastic
Model Power Voltages Dimension LED Colors Number
Of LEDs
Body
Material
Gland
Material
Protection
Rating
Vent
Material
ES-WS24 24W 220 V
L: 33 cm
W:5 cm
H:6.5 cm
28 Aluminum Steel IP67 Plastic
12 Watt
Wallwasher
ES-WS12   12W
Model Power Voltages Dimension LED
Colors
Number
Of LEDs

ES-W6 6W 220 V
L: 17.7 cm
W:5 cm
H:6.5 cm
6 Aluminum Steel IP67 Plastic
Model Power Voltages Dimension LED Colors Number
Of LEDs
Body
Material
Gland
Material
Protection
Rating
Vent
Material
ES-WS36 36W 220 V
L:50 cm
W:5 cm
H:6.5 cm
49 Aluminum Steel IP67 Plastic
Model Power Voltages Dimension LED Colors Number
Of LEDs
Body
Material
Gland
Material
Protection
Rating
Vent
Material
ES-WS72 72W 220 V
L: 100 cm
W:5 cm
H:6.5 cm
98 Aluminum Steel IP67 Plastic

oo
f L
ig
ht
s
Model Power Voltages Dimension LED Colors Number
Of LEDs
Body
Material
Gland
Material
Protection
Rating
Vent
Material
ES-W18 18W 220 V
L: 50 cm
W:5 cm
H:6.5 cm
18 Aluminum Steel IP67 Plastic

ES-W9 9W 220 V
L: 24.7 cm
W:5 cm
H:6.5 cm
9 Aluminum Steel IP67 Plastic
Model Power Voltages Dimension LED Colors Number
Of LEDs
Body
Material
Gland
Material
Protection
Rating
Vent
Material
ES-W24 24W 220 V
L: 100 cm
W:5  cm
H:6.5 cm
24 Aluminum Steel IP67 Plastic
Model Power Voltages Dimension LED Colors Number
Of LEDs
Body
Material
Gland
Material
Protection
Rating
Vent
Material
ES-W12 12W 220 V
L: 33 cm
W:5 cm
H:6.5 cm
12 Aluminum Steel IP67 Plastic

Current
Protection
rating dimensions
ES-RF 30 RGB RF Touch Dc 5-24 V  - 20°C
+60 °C
3×10 A
( Max ) Ip 44 8.6×6×2.5 cm
Model Input Output Output
Power
Output
Current
Working
temperature
Protection
rating dimensions Efficiency
ES-PS120 185-265 v 12 V 120 W 10A  - 30°C
+80 °C
Ip 44
(Resin-Filled)
14×5×2.5
cm  ≥ 85%
Model Input Output Output
Power
Output
Current
Working
temperature
Protection
rating dimensions Efficiency
ES-PS240 185-265 v 12 V 240 W 20 A  - 30°C
+80 °C
Ip 44
(Resin-Filled)
18×5×2.5
cm  ≥ 85%
Model Input Output Output
Power
Output
Current
Working
temperature
Protection
rating dimensions Efficiency
ES-PS400 185-265 v 12 V 400 W 33 A  - 30°C
+80 °C
Ip 44
(Resin-Filled)
22×6×3